
STATEWIDE RSA CONTACTS

MAIL STOP CONTACT FOR NAME  EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE EMP ID

GOVERNOR'S OFFICE RSA

0101 Budget Marylyn Peralta marylyn.peralta@alaska.gov 465-3885 272253

0101 RSA Junalyn Cooley junalyn.cooley@alaska.gov 465-3895 330976

ADMINISTRATION

0210 SSOA - Leasing Vacant 465-5691

0203 DRB - RIP RSA Kimberly Brakes kimberly.brakes@alaska.gov 465-2903 286605

0208 RSA - Servicing / Requesting / 

Core Services

VACANT 02RSADesk@alaska.gov 465-2082 275449

0208 RSA - Servicing / Requesting / 

Core Services

Eli Olson 02RSADesk@alaska.gov 465-5781 310233

LAW

0300 Internal Legal Services Ghie Zaguirre 03RSADesk@alaska.gov 465-5425 337551

0300 External Legal Services Cindy Roccodero 03RSADesk@alaska.gov 465-5416 275800

0300 Internal Legal Billing J.V. Agne 03RSADesk@alaska.gov 465-5426 339206

REVENUE

0410 Requesting & 

Core Services/Servicing

Rena Caldwall 04RSADesk@alaska.gov 465-1685 280296

EDUCATION

0500 RSA - Requesting Wa Sheridan 05RSADeskBuyer@alaska.gov 465-8160 374016

0500 RSA - Servicing VACANT 05RSADeskSeller@alaska.gov 465-8658

0500 RSA - All University Wa Sheridan 05RSADeskBuyer@alaska.gov 465-8160 374016

0505 All ACPE Melanie Stewart EED.ACPE-05RSADesk@alaska.gov 465-6779 273850

HEALTH

0650 RSA Requesting and Servicing 16rsadesk@alaska.gov 465-1693

0650 RSA Billing ONLY doh.fiscal@alaska.gov 465-1693

LABOR

0700 RSA - Requesting / Servicing Snooky Fernandez 07rsadesk@alaska.gov 465-5526 297800

COMMERCE, COMMUNITY AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

0800 RSA Marilou Mendoza 08RSADesk@alaska.gov 465-3817 309521
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MILITARY & VETERANS AFFAIRS

0900 RSA - All Requesting and 

Servicing

Jimmy Nguyen 09rsadesk@alaska.gov 465-4606 335305

0900 RSA Backup - All Requesting 

and Servicing

Marina Williams 09rsadesk@alaska.gov 465-4735 309309

0900 RSA - Disaster/Homeland 

Security

Diane Houston 09rsadesk@alaska.gov 428-7254 299453

0900 RSA - Disaster/Homeland 

Security (ALTERNATE)

Toni Matthews 09rsadesk@alaska.gov 428-7260 318743

0900 Core Services Bethani Jones 09rsadesk@alaska.gov 428-7252 347567

0900 Finance Officer Tim Kelly 09rsadesk@alaska.gov 428-7250 226315

NATURAL RESOURCES

1000 RSAs - Buyer and Seller 

Inquiries

10RSAdesk@alaska.gov

FISH & GAME

1100 RSA Adair Sonesen 11RSADesk@alaska.gov 465-6062 332171

1100 RSA Backup Lorinda George 11RSADesk@alaska.gov 465-6061 285670

PUBLIC SAFETY

1200 RSA - All Requesting, 

Servicing, and Billing

Jeremy Reynolds 12RSADesk@alaska.gov 465-5499 317654

ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION

1800 RSA Winneth Ramirez dec.rsa.desk@alaska.gov 465-5093 328695

CORRECTIONS

2000 RSA - Operating VACANT 20RSADeskOperating@alaska.gov 465-4651

2000 RSA - Capital Melissa Jack 20RSADeskCapital@alaska.gov 465-4641 328906

TRANSPORTATION & PUBLIC FACILITIES

2500 RSA - All Requesting and 

Servicing

25RSA Desk (DOT-Sponsored) dot.jhq.rsa@alaska.gov

2500 RSA - Backup All Requesting 

and Servicing

Ann Skeek ann.skeek@alaska.gov 465-8854 307157

2500 Finance Officer Cris Cowles-Brunton cris.cowles-brunton@alaska.gov 269-4254 218491

FAMILY & COMMUNITY SERVICES

2650 RSA - Requesting and 

Servicing

26RSADesk@alaska.gov

2650 RSA - Billing FCS.fiscal@alaska.gov

2650 Finance Officer Nancy Miller nancy.miller@alaska.gov 465-6891 294291
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LEGISLATIVE BRANCH

3101 RSA - Legislative Affairs

Dept 30, Unit 3101

Mindy Kissner mindy.kissner@akleg.gov 465-6626 328439

Katrina Skidmore katrina.skidmore@akleg.gov 465-6628 303087

3300 RSA - Legislative Audit

Dept 30, Unit 3301

Martha Narino-Torres martha.narino-torres@akleg.gov 465-3830 321657

ALASKA COURT SYSTEM

No Mailstop 820 W 4th Avenue, Anchorage 

AK 99501-2005

Heather Flint RSADesk@akcourts.gov 264-0430 316444

ALASKA JUDICIAL COUNCIL

No Mailstop 510 L Street, Suite 450

Anchorage, AK 99501

Susanne DiPietro sdipietro@ajc.state.ak.us 279-2526

ext. 10

224896

ALASKA GASLINE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION (AGDC)

No Mailstop RSA Philip Sullivan psullivan@agdc.us 330-6346 N/A

ALASKA HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION (AHFC)

No Mailstop RSA Gerard Deta rsa@ahfc.us 330-8343 N/A

No Mailstop RSA James Wiedle rsa@ahfc.us 330-8359 N/A

ALASKA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT & EXPORT AUTHORITY (AIDEA) / ALASKA ENERGY AUTHORITY (AEA)

No Mailstop RSA Jeannette Levine rsa/psa@aidea.org 771-3097 318392

http://doa.alaska.gov/dof/acct/resource/RSAContact.pdf
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UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA STATEWIDE (UA)

No Mailstop SW Cost Analysis Wei Guo wguo@alaska.edu 450-8063

PO Box 756540

Fairbanks, AK  99775-6540

UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA ANCHORAGE (UAA)

No Mailstop Office of Sponsored Programs Kelsie Sullivan uaa_postaward@alaska.edu 786-1569

Postaward Manager uaa_preaward@alaska.edu

3211 Providence Drive, Anchorage, AK 99508-4614

UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA FAIRBANKS (UAF)

No Mailstop Office of Grants & Contracts Kimberly Cox kwcox@alaska.edu 474-1586

Adminstration Director uaf-ogca@alaska.edu 474-7301

UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA SOUTHEAST (UAS)

HB2 Administrative Services Julie Vigil jlvigil@alaska.edu 796-6494

11066 Auke Lake Way, Juneau, AK  99801

KODIAK COLLEGE

No Mailstop Grants & Contracts Office Terrie Johnson tjohnson@kodiak.alaska.edu 486-1249

Kodiak College, UAA

117 Benny Benson Drive, Kodiak, AK 99615

2025 Yukon Dr. (Butrovich Bldg) Ste. 105, Fairbanks, AK 99775 PO Box 757880, Fairbanks, AK 99775-7880

MAILING ADDRESSPHYSICAL ADDRESS
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